
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
8369†Milliken†Avenue

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 15 X 14 X 13 IN

REF: OCC9404942410070007001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

SHIP DATE: 06OCT24
ACTWGT: 29.66 LB
CAD: 259253990/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

andrew paskiewicz
andrew paskiewicz

104 snipe ST

(980) 892-1111
Kannapolis NC 28081 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
B2

64
/C

6C
4

7790 4345 3700

     28081

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7790 4345 3700


